Profit and Loss Summary

Date: Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM
Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Summary of Profit and Loss from Crypto Disposals/Sales/Trades

No of Transaction 363

This is the total number of transactions in this tax year

Total Acquisition Cost X 11,601.29

This is the total Acquisition Cost of Sell transactions of your crypto assets in this tax year

Total Proceeds from Sale X 7,995.18

This is the total Market Value of Sell transactions of your crypto assets in this tax year

Taxable Profit Amount X299

This is the total Taxable Profit Amount in this tax year

Total Loss Amount X -3,609.11

This is the total Loss Amount in this tax year

Total Tax Liability X0.9

This is your total crypto tax liability in this tax year

Total Tds Paid X6.21

This is the total Tds Paid in this tax year
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1. The report aims to compute the income of the person under the respective heads. It is not a computation of the tax liability,
as the company does not have information about the other income of the person.

. Calculation of profit/loss is based on First-in-First-out (FIFO) method.

. The calculations are limited to the information provided by the user.

. Use of TaxNodes does not guarantee non-initiation of scrutiny proceedings by the CBDT.

. All fiat values and prices are in INR unless stated otherwise.
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. This report is intended for tax purposes and should be reviewed for accuracy and completeness by the individual or their

tax advisor before use.
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Asset Summary

Date: Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM

Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Name

ASTR

ETH

MATIC

usDT

BNB

DENT

BTC

SOL

DOGE

BAT

AGLD

AVAX

1INCH

FTM

LTC

ACH

GALA

KEEP

Deposit

0

0.296466
1,272.420393
49.390405

6.596505

0.003601

3.555751

Withdraw

0.279446

1,484.93215

50.826476

6.665864

0.006584

3.553523

Transfer

Purchase

0.037417

223.441715

0.069357

954.711388

0.003434

3.033864

87.807351

153.690137

10

10

20

0.818206

22.564088

Sale

23.015976

0.025196

100

23.063625

Fees



TRX
GARI
BTT
XRP

ADA

Generated by TaxNodes

116.420938

42,86,256.911445

7.095239

21.505102

64.826165

6.96088


https://www.taxnodes.com/

Asset Wise P&L Summary

Date:
Period:

Asset

ASTR

ETH

MATIC

usDT

BNB

DENT

BTC

INR

SOL

DOGE

BAT

AGLD

AVAX

1INCH

FTM

LTC

ACH

Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM
1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Actual Acquisition cost
(INR)

299.9

3,346.62

5422.68

0

461.15

Actual Proceeds from
Sale (INR)

302.89

3,115.01

3,601.25

0

102

Actual Profit Amount
(INR)

2.99

Actual Loss Amount
(INR)

0

-231.62

-1,921.43

0

-359.15

Taxable Profit (INR)

2.99

Tax (INR)

0.9



GALA
KEEP
TRX
GARI
BTT
XRP

ADA

Generated by TaxNodes

1,202.99

366.78

501.17

366.48

350

257.55

-836.51

-16.78

-243.62


https://www.taxnodes.com/

Income Summary

Date:  Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM
Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Income Summary

INTEREST

Generated by TaxNodes

¥851.48


https://www.taxnodes.com/

Asset Wise Income

Date:  Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM
Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023
Asset

ETH

MATIC

USDT

BNB

BTC

SOL

Generated by TaxNodes

Income Type
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

INTEREST

Quantity

0.000859
6.361948
0.356464
0.006715
0.000001

0.002228

INR Value

144.82

474.47

29.81

187.81

2.65

11.93


https://www.taxnodes.com/

Derivative Income and Expenses

Date: Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM
Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Net Income/Expense

Income Summary

Asset Income Type
UsSDT Realized Profit
Funding Fee

Total Income

Net Income
Expense Summary
Asset Income Type
USDT Realized Loss
Funding Fee

Insurance Fund Compensation
Commission

Interest

Total Expense

Net Expense

Generated by TaxNodes

Asset
Quantity

0

Asset
Quantity

0

INR Value

INR Value

0


https://www.taxnodes.com/

