# Profit and Loss Summary

Date: Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

### Summary of Profit and Loss from Crypto Disposals/Sales/Trades

No of Transaction	363
This is the total number of transactions in this tax year	
Total Acquisition Cost	₹ 11,601.29
This is the total Acquisition Cost of Sell transactions of your crypto assets in this tax year	
Total Proceeds from Sale	₹ 7,995.18
This is the total Market Value of Sell transactions of your crypto assets in this tax year	
Taxable Profit Amount	₹ 2.99
This is the total Taxable Profit Amount in this tax year	
Total Loss Amount	₹ -3,609.11
This is the total Loss Amount in this tax year	
Total Tax Liability	₹ 0.9
This is your total crypto tax liability in this tax year	
Total Tds Paid	₹ 6.21
This is the total Tds Paid in this tax year	

- 1. The report aims to compute the income of the person under the respective heads. It is not a computation of the tax liability, as the company does not have information about the other income of the person.
- 2. Calculation of profit/loss is based on First-in-First-out (FIFO) method.
- 3. The calculations are limited to the information provided by the user.
- 4. Use of TaxNodes does not guarantee non-initiation of scrutiny proceedings by the CBDT.
- 5. All fiat values and prices are in INR unless stated otherwise.
- 6. This report is intended for tax purposes and should be reviewed for accuracy and completeness by the individual or their tax advisor before use.

### Asset Summary

Date: Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM

Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Name	Deposit	Withdraw	Transfer	Purchase	Sale	Fees
ASTR	0	0	0	0	23.015976	0
ETH	0.296466	0.279446	0	0.037417	0.025196	0
MATIC	1,272.420393	1,484.93215	0	223.441715	0	0
USDT	49.390405	50.826476	0	0	0	0
BNB	6.596505	6.665864	0	0.069357	0	0
DENT	0	0	0	954.711388	0	0
втс	0.003601	0.006584	0	0.003434	0	0
SOL	3.555751	3.553523	0	3.033864	1.2	0
DOGE	0	0	0	87.807351	0	0
BAT	0	0	0	153.690137	0	0
AGLD	0	0	0	10	0	0
AVAX	0	0	0	1	0	0
1INCH	0	0	0	10	0	0
FTM	0	0	0	20	0	0
LTC	0	0	0	0.818206	0	0
ACH	0	0	0	0	100	0
GALA	0	0	0	22.564088	0	0
KEEP	0	0	0	0	23.063625	0

TRX	0	0	0	116.420938	64.826165	0
GARI	0	0	0	0	6.96088	0
втт	0	0	0	42,86,256.911445	0	0
XRP	0	0	0	7.095239	0	0
ADA	0	0	0	21.505102	0	0

## Asset Wise P&L Summary

Date: Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM

Period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Asset	Actual Acquisition cost (INR)	Actual Proceeds from Sale (INR)	Actual Profit Amount (INR)	Actual Loss Amount (INR)	Taxable Profit (INR)	Tax (INR)
ASTR	299.9	302.89	2.99	0	2.99	0.9
ETH	3,346.62	3,115.01	0	-231.62	0	0
MATIC	0	0	0	0	0	0
USDT	0	0	0	0	0	0
BNB	0	0	0	0	0	0
DENT	0	0	0	0	0	0
втс	0	0	0	0	0	0
INR	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOL	5,422.68	3,501.25	0	-1,921.43	0	0
DOGE	0	0	0	0	0	0
BAT	0	0	0	0	0	0
AGLD	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVAX	0	0	0	0	0	0
1INCH	0	0	0	0	0	0
FTM	0	0	0	0	0	0
цтс	0	0	0	0	0	0
ACH	461.15	102	0	-359.15	0	0

GALA	0	0	0	0	0	0
KEEP	1,202.99	366.48	0	-836.51	0	0
TRX	366.78	350	0	-16.78	0	0
GARI	501.17	257.55	0	-243.62	0	0
втт	0	0	0	0	0	0
XRP	0	0	0	0	0	0
ADA	0	0	0	0	0	0

# **Income Summary**

 Date:
 Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM

 Period:
 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

### Income Summary

### INTEREST

₹851.48

1

# Asset Wise Income

 Date:
 Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM

 Period:
 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Asset	Income Type	Quantity	INR Value
ETH	INTEREST	0.000859	144.82
MATIC	INTEREST	6.361948	474.47
USDT	INTEREST	0.356464	29.81
BNB	INTEREST	0.006715	187.81
втс	INTEREST	0.000001	2.65
SOL	INTEREST	0.002228	11.93

# Derivative Income and Expenses

 Date:
 Mon Jul 03 2023 | 12:25:05 PM

 Period:
 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

### Net Income/Expense

### **Income Summary**

Asset	Іпсоте Туре	Asset Quantity	INR Value
USDT	Realized Profit	0	0
	Funding Fee	0	0
	Total Income	0	0
	Net Income		0

### **Expense Summary**

Asset	Іпсоте Туре	Asset Quantity	INR Value
USDT	Realized Loss	0	0
	Funding Fee	0	0
	Insurance Fund Compensation	0	0
	Commission	0	0
	Interest	0	0
	Total Expense	0	0
	Net Expense		0